RL

0.8
0.8
0.9
0.9
0.9
0.9
1.0

1.0
1.0
1.1
1.2
1.2
1.2
1.2
1.2
1.3
1.3
1.3
1.3
1.3
1.3
1.3
1.4
1.4
1.4
1.4
1.4
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.6
1.6
1.6
1.7
1.7
1.8
1.8
1.8
1.8
1.9
1.9
1.9

Accelerated Reader Book List- Grade 1
Title, Author

Biscuit Finds a Friend Capucilli, Alyssa
Biscuit's Big Friend Capucilli, Alyssa
Biscuit and the Baby Capucilli, Alyssa
Biscuit Goes to School Capucilli, Alyssa
Biscuit Wants to Play Capucilli, Alyssa
Biscuit Wins a Prize Capucilli, Alyssa
Ants Coughlan, Cheryl

Biscuit's New Trick Capucilli, Alyssa
Dragonflies Coughlan, Cheryl

My Horses Miller, Heather

Bathtime for Biscuit Capucilli, Alyssa
Carrots Saunders-Smith, Gail

Fireflies Coughlan, Cheryl

From Bud to Blossom Saunders-Smith, Gail
Happy Birthday, Biscuit!/Biscuit's Birthday Capucilli, Alyssa
Ladybugs Coughlan, Cheryl

Apple Trees Saunders-Smith, Gail

Flies Coughlan, Cheryl

From Egg to Robin Kottke, Jan

My Dog Hughes, Sarah

Red-Eyed Tree Frog Cowley, Joy

Spring Saunders-Smith, Gail

The Very Busy Spider Carle, Eric
Beetles Coughlan, Cheryl

Biscuit Capucilli, Alyssa

Butterflies Saunders-Smith, Gail

Draw Me a Star Carle, Eric

King Cobra Eckart, Edana

Airplanes Saunders-Smith, Gail
Bottlenose Dolphin Eckart, Edana
Bumble Bees Coughlan, Cheryl

Crickets Coughlan, Cheryl

Komodo Dragon Eckart, Edana
Firefighter Gorman, Jacqueline
Grasshoppers Coughlan, Cheryl

Seeds Saunders-Smith, Gail

Money Trouble (Rookie Choices) Brimner, Larry
Wax to Crayons Snyder, Inez

Froggy Gets Dressed London, Jonathan
Librarian Gorman, Jacqueline

Stems Saunders-Smith, Gail

The Berenstain Bears and the Missing Dinosaur Bone Berenstain,
Stan

Bus Driver Gorman, Jacqueline

Little Cloud Carle, Eric

The Bears' Christmas Berenstain, Stan



